
Midsommarpilen 2023
Södertälje BF (MP23)
Lina Åtorp

151 57  Södertälje



, 17-06-2023

Recurve Under 21 Men
1
4

ROSENQVIST Elias
SAHLIN Hugo

7944

7895

6
0

3
2

PERJUS Jonah
VARGA Emil

ÅL

40185

0
6

Brons

Sahlin H.
Perjus J.

3
7

Guld

Rosenqvist E.
Varga E.

6
2
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